
2010 FREESTYLE FIS EUROPE CUP

Sierra Nevada WOMEN 'S FINAL 11-03-2010

FIS TD: Pål Pettersen NOR
FIS Race Direktor Reinhard Krampfl FIS Judge 1: Danielle de Kluijver NED Slope:

Chief of Comp.: Eduardo Valenzuela SPA Judge 2: Julia Fominkh UKR Length: 200 m
Head Judge: Wolfgang Dopfer GER Judge 3: Francisco Arias SPA Width: 22 m

Chief of Course: Victor Torrecillas SPA Judge 4: Nuria Montane SPA Gradient: 28 °
Chief of Calcul.: Francisco D. Vicente SPA Judge 5: Stefan Buob SUI

Pacetime Women : 24,39 sec.

1. 2. 1. 2. 1. 2. 1. 2. Technik- Air- Time-
Plz St# FIS Code Name Year Country Time J1 J2 J3 DD DD points points points TOTAL

1 37 2485027 PERTAKHIYA Marik 1992 RUS 25,36 4,3 4,3 4,2 1,9 1,7 2,1 1,7 S 3 0,76 1,20 12,80 3,55 5,52 21,87
2 31 2481584 MURATOVA Elena 1986 RUS 25,35 4,2 4,4 4,5 1,8 1,7 2,0 1,8 S TS 0,76 0,94 13,10 3,08 5,52 21,70
3 32 2527797 IVANOVA Svetlana 1995 RUS 25,62 3,8 3,9 4,0 1,5 1,7 1,6 1,8 TT bT 0,90 1,20 11,70 3,49 5,39 20,58
4 33 2485018 ZUEVA Alena 1988 RUS 27,20 3,0 3,3 3,4 1,7 1,8 1,7 1,8 TT TTT 0,90 1,07 9,70 3,45 4,61 17,76
5 38 2526325 GUNCHENKO Anasta1991 RUS 0,00 0,1 0,1 0,1 1,4 0,0 1,5 0,0 3 nj 1,20 0,00 0,30 1,74 0,00 2,04
6 36 2373041 SANTA-OLALLA Re 1984 SPA 37,47 0,1 0,1 0,1 1,5 0,0 1,4 0,0 S nj 0,76 0,00 0,30 1,10 0,00 1,40

Results from Qualification  0,00
7 40 2527730 RUBIO Maritza 1990 SPA 45,89 0,1 0,1 0,1 1,1 0,7 1,0 0,8 S T 0,76 0,72 0,30 1,33 0,00 1,63
8 39 2526471 ACUNA Elena 1991 SPA 0,00 0,1 0,1 0,1 0,8 0,0 0,5 0,0 T nj 0,72 0,00 0,30 0,46 0,00 0,76

35 2044884 CHERKASOVA Mari 1972 RUS DNS  DNS
34 2485026 NIKULINA Kristina 1992 RUS DNS  DNS

Results from Qualification
37 2485027 PERTAKHIYA Marik 1992 RUS 25,97 3,9 4,1 3,8 1,5 1,7 1,8 1,8 S 3 0,76 1,20 11,80 3,35 5,22 20,37
31 2481584 MURATOVA Elena 1986 RUS 25,44 4,0 3,8 3,7 1,8 1,7 1,9 1,7 S TS 0,76 0,94 11,50 2,99 5,48 19,97
33 2485018 ZUEVA Alena 1988 RUS 27,84 4,3 3,9 3,8 1,7 1,9 1,5 1,7 TT TTT 0,90 1,07 12,00 3,36 4,30 19,66
32 2527797 IVANOVA Svetlana 1995 RUS 26,93 3,4 3,7 3,4 1,5 1,7 1,6 1,5 TT bT 0,90 1,20 10,50 3,31 4,75 18,56
38 2526325 GUNCHENKO Anasta1991 RUS 26,71 3,5 3,6 3,4 1,5 1,6 1,4 1,5 3 TT 1,20 0,90 10,50 3,13 4,85 18,48
36 2373041 SANTA-OLALLA Re 1984 SPA 31,80 0,8 1,1 1,4 1,3 1,4 1,4 1,5 S bT 0,76 1,20 3,30 2,76 2,35 8,41
40 2527730 RUBIO Maritza 1990 SPA 45,89 0,1 0,1 0,1 1,1 0,7 1,0 0,8 S T 0,76 0,72 0,30 1,33 0,00 1,63
39 2526471 ACUNA Elena 1991 SPA 0,00 0,1 0,1 0,1 0,8 0,0 0,5 0,0 T nj 0,72 0,00 0,30 0,46 0,00 0,76
35 2044884 CHERKASOVA Mari 1972 RUS DNS  DNS
34 2485026 NIKULINA Kristina 1992 RUS DNS  DNS
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